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Name: Company: Phone No.: Email Address: 
Larry E. Schrock DE State 

Office of Management and 
Budget/ Division of Facilities 
Management 

302-739-5644 larry.schrock@state.de.us

Jenifer Vaughn DE State 
Department of Insurance 

302-674-7381 jenifer.vaughn@state.de.us

Joe Tuschinski MGZA 302-425-3700 joetski@mgza.com
Laurie 
Grimmelsman 

MGZA 302-425-3700 laurieg@mgza.com

Brittany van Veen MGZA 302-425-3700 bvanveen@mgza.com
Ben Majidi Paragon Engineering 302-762-6010 bmajidi@paragon_eng.com
Stephen King DE State 

Division of Facilities 
Management 

302-744-1176 stephen.king@state.de.us

Ron Dinlocker DE State 
Division of Facilities 
Management 

302-577-8190 ron.dinlocker@state.de.us

Andrew Kassner Wohlsen 302-324-9900 
 

akassner@wohlsen.com
 

Bill Catts Sr. Martell Construction Company 
Inc. 

865-299-1720 
 

martellbids@hotmail.com
 

David Bart Swift Demo 302-981-3819 
 

davebart20@aol.com

Scott Capaldi Tuscan Construction 302-588-4406 
 

scott@tuscanconstruction.com

Douglas Riley MNS Enterprises LLC 302-543-5889 
 

drileymnsenterprisesllc.com

Mike Barr Specialty Finishes 302-283-0398 mbarr@specialtyfinishesde.com
Fred Fisher First State Electric 302-322-0140 fredf@firststateelectric.com
Mike Donaldson Donaldson Electric 302-234-0263 mdonaldson@donaldson-electric.com
Valentine Verissimo Bristol Industrial Corporation 302-292-1401 acristol@aol.com
Brian Heher ALN 302-292-1580 gpeterson@alnconstruction.com
Ryan Jackson Amakor Inc. 302-834-8664 amakor@aol.com
Jeff DiSabatino DiSabatino Construction 302-652-3838 jdisabatino@disabatino.com
Mike Smith Bob Smith Contractors 610-345-1314 msmithjr@bobsmithcontractors.com
Warren Geiger Envista USA 215-896-3017 wfgeiger@verizon.net
Kevin Doyle Alpha Global Holdings 610-994-2401 kdoyle@trinityca.com
Tony Ventresca Ventresca Brothers Inc. 302-658-6436 tventresca@ventrescabrosinc.com
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Thomas Gargalas State Wide Electric 302-395-1500 johnkoz@hotmail.com
twgargalas@verizon.net

Jose Waybright East Coast HVAC 603-430-9414 info@eastcoasthvac.com
Bill Booth Commonwealth Construction 

Company 
302-654-6611 bbooth@itscommonwealth.com

Mike Gioffre American Building Solutions 302-738-3280 mikegioffre@verizon.net
Jim Connolley Mason Building Group 302-292-0600 jconnolley@masonbuilding.com
Joe Draper Pala Tile and Carpet 302-652-4500 palatilencarpet@aol.com
Louis Deldeo Deldeo Builders 302-791-0243 loudeldeo@comcast.net
John Poole Constructonomics 215-834-5155 john@constructonomics.com
Robert Cycyk TTM 302-287-1367 estimating@ttm1.com
Zachary Jackson Rock Solid 302-722-1032 zjprestige2000@hotmail.com
Anne Jacobi Tuscan Construction 302-644-7091 amjacobi@tuscanconstruction.com
Robert Mesmer PEC/RM Inc 865-451-8242 rmesmer@rmesmer.com
Norman Oliver Rock Solid 302-655-8250 stormins@aol.com
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